



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 04210205 February 05, 2021 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** Z4103  
**District:** District 4 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 1095 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 4391993E201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** PRE-EVENT CONTRACT PERMANENT SIGN REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,384,900.00	100.00%
2	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,552,850.00	112.13%
3	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,177,310.00	157.22%
4	ACME BARRICADES LC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,634,375.00	190.22%
5	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$3,373,967.75	243.63%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:

BEGIN DATE:  
END DATE:

02/23/21  
02/26/21

BEGIN TIME:  
END TIME:

10:30 AM  
10:30 AM



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 04210205 February 05, 2021      **Call Order:** 006      **Contract:** Z4103  
**District:** District 4      **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 1095 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 4391993E201 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** PRE-EVENT CONTRACT PERMANENT SIGN REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT

The purpose of this Contract is to provide Sign Repair and Replacement Operations pursuant to a Governor s and/or President s Declaration of a State Emergency. This Contract will be a regional contract that includes counties within District 4. The Contractor shall perform Sign Repair and Replacement Operations pursuant to the terms of this Contract and at the direction of the Department.

The Contractor shall provide all labor, material, and equipment required to complete the work described in this Contract: including any necessary Temporary Traffic Control ("TTC"), Mobilization, and Demobilization costs. All Sign Repair and Replacement Operations shall be in accordance with all applicable federal, state, and local laws and regulations.

The Contractor shall at all times have a minimum of 10 Sign Repair and Replacement Crews available for reporting directly to work sites. All Sign Repair and Replacement Crews deployed as part of this Contract must be maintained until officially released by the Department..

Contractors must be pre-qualified.

**REQUIRED SUBMITTALS WITH YOUR BID**

- The Contractor shall provide a letter to the Department at the time of bid, from a surety authorized to do business in the State of Florida verifying the Contractor is bondable in the State of Florida. For the purposes of this Contract the dollar amount is established at \$500,000.00
- Form 575-060-13 Non-collusion Declaration and Compliance with 49 CFR & 29
- The Bid Bond is waived for this project.

**Awarded Contractor (s) must:**

- Execute contract within 5 days.
- Provide Commercial General Liability Insurance, the limits of coverage shall not be less than \$1,000,000 for each occurrence and not less than a \$5,000,000 annual general aggregate, inclusive of amounts provided by an umbrella or excess policy. Also need to provide Auto and worker s Compensation Insurance.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011</b>			<b>(EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>					
0005 0700 1 11		100.000	300.00000	30,000.00	650.00000	65,000.00	525.00000	52,500.00
SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0010 0700 1 12 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		50.000 AS	350.00000	17,500.00	1,700.00000	85,000.00	1,662.50000	83,125.00
0015 0700 1 13 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		50.000 AS	400.00000	20,000.00	2,000.00000	100,000.00	2,100.00000	105,000.00
0020 0700 1 14 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF		50.000 AS	600.00000	30,000.00	2,500.00000	125,000.00	2,362.50000	118,125.00
0025 0700 1 21 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF		50.000 AS	400.00000	20,000.00	2,000.00000	100,000.00	2,275.00000	113,750.00
0030 0700 1 22 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF		20.000 AS	475.00000	9,500.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00	2,275.00000	45,500.00
0035 0700 1 31 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		20.000 AS	500.00000	10,000.00	3,000.00000	60,000.00	2,100.00000	42,000.00
0040 0700 1 32 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		20.000 AS	500.00000	10,000.00	2,500.00000	50,000.00	2,275.00000	45,500.00
0045 0700 1 33 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 21-30 SF		20.000 AS	500.00000	10,000.00	4,000.00000	80,000.00	2,450.00000	49,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0050 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		5.000 AS	100.00000	500.00	500.00000	2,500.00	400.00000	2,000.00
0055 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		20.000 AS	250.00000	5,000.00	250.00000	5,000.00	20.00000	400.00
0060 0700 1 80 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR		5.000 AS	750.00000	3,750.00	600.00000	3,000.00	280.00000	1,400.00
0065 0700 1 87 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR- REPLACE POST, USE EXISTING SIGN PANEL		5.000 AS	1,000.00000	5,000.00	500.00000	2,500.00	350.00000	1,750.00
0070 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	1,500.00000	7,500.00	3,500.00000	17,500.00	2,800.00000	14,000.00
0075 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 AS	2,500.00000	12,500.00	3,700.00000	18,500.00	4,500.00000	22,500.00
0080 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 AS	2,500.00000	25,000.00	4,500.00000	45,000.00	6,125.00000	61,250.00
0085 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		10.000 AS	5,000.00000	50,000.00	5,000.00000	50,000.00	7,550.00000	75,500.00
0090 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 AS	5,000.00000	50,000.00	6,000.00000	60,000.00	10,150.00000	101,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0095 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		10.000 AS	8,500.00000	85,000.00	7,000.00000	70,000.00	13,125.00000	131,250.00
0100 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		5.000 AS	12,000.00000	60,000.00	8,000.00000	40,000.00	13,500.00000	67,500.00
0105 0700 2 18 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		5.000 AS	12,500.00000	62,500.00	11,000.00000	55,000.00	16,000.00000	80,000.00
0110 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		1.000 AS	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	7,900.00000	7,900.00
0115 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		5.000 AS	5,000.00000	25,000.00	500.00000	2,500.00	975.00000	4,875.00
0120 0700 2 80 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, REPAIR		5.000 AS	10,000.00000	50,000.00	1,200.00000	6,000.00	1,750.00000	8,750.00
0125 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	800.00000	8,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	240.00000	2,400.00
0130 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	750.00000	7,500.00	800.00000	8,000.00
0135 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00	920.00000	9,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0140 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		10.000 EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,100.00000	11,000.00
0145 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 EA	4,000.00000	40,000.00	3,500.00000	35,000.00	2,800.00000	28,000.00
0150 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	15,000.00000	75,000.00	6,000.00000	30,000.00	5,600.00000	28,000.00
0155 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		5.000 EA	20,000.00000	100,000.00	8,000.00000	40,000.00	8,575.00000	42,875.00
0160 0700 3108 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	13,125.00000	13,125.00
0165 0700 3109 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	14,385.00000	14,385.00
0170 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	1,200.00000	6,000.00	575.00000	2,875.00
0175 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	800.00000	800.00
0180 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 EA	1,750.00000	1,750.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,350.00000	1,350.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0185 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,715.00000	1,715.00
0190 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	2,500.00000	2,500.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	3,240.00000	3,240.00
0195 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	6,125.00000	6,125.00
0200 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	3,500.00000	3,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	9,140.00000	9,140.00
0205 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	4,500.00000	4,500.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	11,800.00000	11,800.00
0210 0700 3209 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	8,000.00000	8,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	13,700.00000	13,700.00
0215 0700 3210 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 501-600 SF		1.000 EA	12,000.00000	12,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00	20,500.00000	20,500.00
0220 0700 3211 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 601 SF AND GREATER		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	26,250.00000	26,250.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0225 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,100.00000	2,100.00
0230 0700 3302 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,230.00000	2,230.00
0235 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	250.00000	1,250.00	500.00000	2,500.00	220.00000	1,100.00
0240 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	380.00000	1,900.00	750.00000	3,750.00	325.00000	1,625.00
0245 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	450.00000	2,250.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	350.00000	1,750.00
0250 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	700.00000	3,500.00
0255 0700 3405 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	750.00000	3,750.00	5,000.00000	25,000.00	1,300.00000	6,500.00
0260 0700 3406 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	5,600.00000	5,600.00





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0265 0700 3407 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	8,400.00000	8,400.00
0270 0700 3408 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	11,800.00000	11,800.00
0275 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	100.00000	500.00	44.00000	220.00
0280 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	150.00000	750.00	88.00000	440.00
0285 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	200.00000	1,000.00	132.00000	660.00
0290 0700 3604 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	300.00000	1,500.00	263.00000	1,315.00
0295 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	200.00000	1,000.00	400.00000	2,000.00	800.00000	4,000.00
0300 0700 3606 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	500.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00
0305 0700 3607 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	750.00000	3,750.00	1,200.00000	6,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0310 0700 3608 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 301-400 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,350.00000	6,750.00
0315 0700 3609 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 401-500 SF		5.000 EA	1,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,725.00000	8,625.00
0320 0700 3610 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 501-600 SF		5.000 EA	2,500.00000	12,500.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	2,100.00000	10,500.00
0325 0700 3611 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 601 SF AND GREATER		5.000 EA	4,000.00000	20,000.00	3,000.00000	15,000.00	2,100.00000	10,500.00
0330 0700 4111 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0335 0700 4112 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	30,000.00000	30,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00
0340 0700 4113 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 31-40 FT		1.000 EA	35,000.00000	35,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
0345 0700 4114 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 41-50 FT		1.000 EA	40,000.00000	40,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0350 0700 4121 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, UP TO 20 FT	EA	1.000	55,000.00000	55,000.00	650.00000	650.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0355 0700 4122 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, 21-30 FT	EA	1.000	70,000.00000	70,000.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0360 0700 4511 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT	EA	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0365 0700 4512 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, 21-30 FT	EA	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
0370 0700 4514 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, 41-50 FT	EA	1.000	6,500.00000	6,500.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	13,000.00000	13,000.00
0375 0700 4610 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE CANTILEVER	EA	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	2,400.00000	2,400.00
0380 0700 4620 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE SPAN	EA	1.000	12,500.00000	12,500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0385 0700 4640 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE BRIDGE MOUNT	EA	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,250.00000	1,250.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0390 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	400.00000	8,000.00	105.00000	2,100.00
0395 0705 10 2 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	300.00000	6,000.00	265.00000	5,300.00
0400 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	350.00000	7,000.00	307.00000	6,140.00
0405 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	150.00000	3,000.00	265.00000	5,300.00
0410 0705 11 2 DELINEATOR, NON-FLEXIBLE		20.000 EA	300.00000	6,000.00	150.00000	3,000.00	105.00000	2,100.00
0415 0705 11 3 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH VISIBILITY MEDIAN		20.000 EA	375.00000	7,500.00	400.00000	8,000.00	325.00000	6,500.00
0420 0705 11 4 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH PERFORMANCE 48"		20.000 EA	450.00000	9,000.00	400.00000	8,000.00	265.00000	5,300.00
<b>0011 Section Totals:</b>			<b>\$1,384,900.00</b>		<b>\$1,552,850.00</b>		<b>\$2,177,310.00</b>	
<b>EMER. DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SI GN REPR(EA)</b>								



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ARC ELECTRIC INC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$1,384,900.00</b>		<b>\$1,552,850.00</b>		<b>2,177,310.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011</b>			<b>(EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>					
0005	0700 1 11	100.000	1,100.00000	110,000.00	919.00000	91,900.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS						
0010	0700 1 12	50.000	2,750.00000	137,500.00	1,526.99000	76,349.50		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF	AS						
0015	0700 1 13	50.000	3,375.00000	168,750.00	2,079.41000	103,970.50		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF	AS						
0020	0700 1 14	50.000	4,375.00000	218,750.00	8,627.96000	431,398.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31+ SF	AS						
0025	0700 1 21	50.000	1,500.00000	75,000.00	2,143.88000	107,194.00		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013 UP TO 12 SF	AS						
0030	0700 1 22	20.000	1,875.00000	37,500.00	2,372.46000	47,449.20		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BARRIER MOUNT INDEX 11871/700-013, 12-20 SF	AS						
0035	0700 1 31	20.000	3,000.00000	60,000.00	5,514.18000	110,283.60		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF	AS						
0040	0700 1 32	20.000	3,125.00000	62,500.00	5,742.76000	114,855.20		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF	AS						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0045 0700 1 33 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 21-30 SF		20.000 AS	3,500.00000	70,000.00	6,363.58000	127,271.60		
0050 0700 1 50 SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE		5.000 AS	200.00000	1,000.00	3,321.79000	16,608.95		
0055 0700 1 60 SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE		20.000 AS	150.00000	3,000.00	1,492.67000	29,853.40		
0060 0700 1 80 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR		5.000 AS	500.00000	2,500.00	419.85000	2,099.25		
0065 0700 1 87 SINGLE POST SIGN, REPAIR- REPLACE POST, USE EXISTING SIGN PANEL		5.000 AS	1,000.00000	5,000.00	622.03000	3,110.15		
0070 0700 2 11 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 AS	3,500.00000	17,500.00	3,279.28000	16,396.40		
0075 0700 2 12 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		5.000 AS	4,250.00000	21,250.00	4,277.49000	21,387.45		
0080 0700 2 13 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 AS	5,500.00000	55,000.00	5,571.98000	55,719.80		
0085 0700 2 14 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		10.000 AS	6,000.00000	60,000.00	7,684.25000	76,842.50		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0090 0700 2 15 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 AS	10,625.00000	106,250.00	8,962.44000	89,624.40		
0095 0700 2 16 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		10.000 AS	11,250.00000	112,500.00	8,615.93000	86,159.30		
0100 0700 2 17 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		5.000 AS	17,500.00000	87,500.00	10,095.68000	50,478.40		
0105 0700 2 18 MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		5.000 AS	18,750.00000	93,750.00	14,833.40000	74,167.00		
0110 0700 2 50 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, RELOCATE		1.000 AS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,139.12000	10,139.12		
0115 0700 2 60 MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE		5.000 AS	6,500.00000	32,500.00	1,119.51000	5,597.55		
0120 0700 2 80 MULTI- POST SIGN, GROUND MOUNT, REPAIR		5.000 AS	4,000.00000	20,000.00	8,335.67000	41,678.35		
0125 0700 3101 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		10.000 EA	500.00000	5,000.00	1,080.24000	10,802.40		
0130 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		10.000 EA	900.00000	9,000.00	1,518.58000	15,185.80		





Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0135 0700 3103 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 21-30 SF		10.000 EA	1,750.00000	17,500.00	2,272.14000	22,721.40		
0140 0700 3104 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 31-50 SF		10.000 EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00	2,834.21000	28,342.10		
0145 0700 3105 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 51-100 SF		10.000 EA	5,000.00000	50,000.00	4,497.81000	44,978.10		
0150 0700 3106 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	10,000.00000	50,000.00	8,147.87000	40,739.35		
0155 0700 3107 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 201-300 SF		5.000 EA	11,875.00000	59,375.00	11,956.82000	59,784.10		
0160 0700 3108 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	14,375.00000	14,375.00	15,616.50000	15,616.50		
0165 0700 3109 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	16,250.00000	16,250.00	18,891.58000	18,891.58		
0170 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,467.91000	7,339.55		
0175 0700 3202 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,295.08000	2,295.08		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0180 0700 3203 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 21-30 SF		1.000 EA	2,750.00000	2,750.00	2,998.37000	2,998.37		
0185 0700 3204 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 31-50 SF		1.000 EA	4,500.00000	4,500.00	4,038.65000	4,038.65		
0190 0700 3205 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 51-100 SF		1.000 EA	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,149.33000	6,149.33		
0195 0700 3206 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	11,000.00000	11,000.00	9,335.78000	9,335.78		
0200 0700 3207 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	14,000.00000	14,000.00	12,870.82000	12,870.82		
0205 0700 3208 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	17,500.00000	17,500.00	16,487.19000	16,487.19		
0210 0700 3209 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 401-500 SF		1.000 EA	19,500.00000	19,500.00	20,078.78000	20,078.78		
0215 0700 3210 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 501-600 SF		1.000 EA	22,000.00000	22,000.00	23,670.33000	23,670.33		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0220 0700 3211 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, 601 SF AND GREATER		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00		
0225 0700 3301 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 EA	750.00000	750.00	5,167.60000	5,167.60		
0230 0700 3302 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL SINGLE POST BRIDGE MOUNT INDEX 11870/700-012, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	1,500.00000	1,500.00	5,769.34000	5,769.34		
0235 0700 3401 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	250.00000	1,250.00	1,119.51000	5,597.55		
0240 0700 3402 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	350.00000	1,750.00	1,492.68000	7,463.40		
0245 0700 3403 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	400.00000	2,000.00	1,492.68000	7,463.40		
0250 0700 3404 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	2,500.00000	12,500.00	1,865.85000	9,329.25		
0255 0700 3405 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00	2,239.01000	11,195.05		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0260 0700 3406 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 101-200 SF		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00	2,985.35000	2,985.35		
0265 0700 3407 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 201-300 SF		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,582.43000	3,582.43		
0270 0700 3408 SIGN PANEL, INSTALL, 301-400 SF		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	4,104.85000	4,104.85		
0275 0700 3601 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF		5.000 EA	125.00000	625.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00		
0280 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		5.000 EA	250.00000	1,250.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00		
0285 0700 3603 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 21-30 SF		5.000 EA	250.00000	1,250.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00		
0290 0700 3604 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 31-50 SF		5.000 EA	500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00		
0295 0700 3605 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 51-100 SF		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,492.68000	7,463.40		
0300 0700 3606 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 101-200 SF		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,641.94000	8,209.70		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0305 0700 3607 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 201-300 SF		5.000 EA	1,500.00000	7,500.00	1,791.21000	8,956.05		
0310 0700 3608 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 301-400 SF		5.000 EA	2,000.00000	10,000.00	2,089.74000	10,448.70		
0315 0700 3609 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 401-500 SF		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00	2,388.28000	11,941.40		
0320 0700 3610 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 501-600 SF		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00	3,209.25000	16,046.25		
0325 0700 3611 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 601 SF AND GREATER		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00	4,104.85000	20,524.25		
0330 0700 4111 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	56,250.00000	56,250.00	93,456.99000	93,456.99		
0335 0700 4112 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	68,750.00000	68,750.00	99,498.18000	99,498.18		
0340 0700 4113 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 31-40 FT		1.000 EA	93,750.00000	93,750.00	113,338.94000	113,338.94		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0345 0700 4114 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, CANTILEVER, 41- 50 FT		1.000 EA	112,500.00000	112,500.00	128,564.96000	128,564.96		
0350 0700 4121 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	50,000.00000	50,000.00	132,412.98000	132,412.98		
0355 0700 4122 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, FURNISH & INSTALL, SPAN, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	56,250.00000	56,250.00	167,234.45000	167,234.45		
0360 0700 4511 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, UP TO 20 FT		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	64,050.33000	64,050.33		
0365 0700 4512 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, 21-30 FT		1.000 EA	20,000.00000	20,000.00	64,050.33000	64,050.33		
0370 0700 4514 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, RELOCATE, CANTILEVER, 41-50 FT		1.000 EA	22,000.00000	22,000.00	64,050.33000	64,050.33		
0375 0700 4610 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE CANTILEVER		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	11,195.04000	11,195.04		
0380 0700 4620 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE SPAN		1.000 EA	20,000.00000	20,000.00	14,926.00000	14,926.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA</b>								
0385 0700 4640 OVERHEAD STATIC SIGN STRUCTURE, REMOVE BRIDGE MOUNT		1.000 EA	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,239.02000	2,239.02		
0390 0705 10 1 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	286.13000	5,722.60		
0395 0705 10 2 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 2		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	238.38000	4,767.60		
0400 0705 10 3 OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	284.44000	5,688.80		
0405 0705 11 1 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE TUBULAR		20.000 EA	125.00000	2,500.00	238.38000	4,767.60		
0410 0705 11 2 DELINEATOR, NON-FLEXIBLE		20.000 EA	125.00000	2,500.00	286.76000	5,735.20		
0415 0705 11 3 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH VISIBILITY MEDIAN		20.000 EA	250.00000	5,000.00	204.04000	4,080.80		
0420 0705 11 4 DELINEATOR, FLEXIBLE HIGH PERFORMANCE 48"		20.000 EA	150.00000	3,000.00	204.04000	4,080.80		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04210205 February 05, 2021 Call Order: 006 Contract: Z4103

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ACME BARRICADES LC		(5) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0011 (EMER.DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SIGN REPR(EA

0011 Section Totals: \$2,634,375.00 \$3,373,967.75

EMER.  
DELINEATOR/ATTENUATOR/SI  
GN REPR(EA)

Contract Grand Totals:

\$2,634,375.00

\$3,373,967.75





Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 04210205 February 05, 2021 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** Z4103

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*